27AXYZP9876B1Z2

S.No. Description of Goods HSN/SAC Quantity Rate Amount

1 Industrial Widget 250ml 8479 20 Nos â‚¹ 230.00 â‚¹ 4,600.00

2 Gizmo Gear 9031 10 Nos â‚¹ 500.00 â‚¹ 5,000.00

Sub-Total â‚¹ 9,600.00

Add: GST @ 18% â‚¹ 1,728.00

Grand Total â‚¹ 11,328.00

Amount in Words: Rupees Eleven Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Eight Only.

Terms & Conditions:
Goods once sold will not be taken back. Subject to Cityville jurisdiction only.

Important Notes:
This is a proforma sales voucher issued for preliminary ledger purposes only.
No actual sale has taken place; this document is not valid for claiming input tax credit.